 9 Eight armored analog differential inputs*
 9 Up to ±100 V without damage
 9 Fixed measurement range of ±10 V full scale
 9 12-bit analog-to-digital resolution
 9 160 kHz sample throughput rate
 9 Seven digital ports*
 9 Programmable per port as input or switch
 9 Support for rate measurements to 50 kHz

WinDaq/Unlock
Required to record more than four total (analog or digital) channels when using WinDaq software. WinDaq/Unlock-1110
Ordering Guide
www.dataq.com 2 330-668-1444DATAQ 中国总代理 - 北京康泰电子有限公司       •       Tel: 010-62329030       •       Email: sales@quatronix-cn.com   •  www.quatronix-cn.com